REDUCE THE RISK OF
REAR-END COLLISIONS
BY UP TO 34%*
The Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) has granted tank trailer
operators the ability to install brake-activated pulsating lamps on the rear of their
trailer in order to increase visibility and reduce the risk of rear-end collisions.
Used in addition to traditional tail lamps, Truck-Lite’s variety of amber and red
strobes provides the visibility and durability you need to take advantage of this new
ruling – and help keep your fleet safer on the road.
60364Y
Brake-Activated Pulsating Lights
*Fleet Owner, June 1, 2020
FMCSA RULING
Docket Number:  FMCSA-2019-0260
Document Number: 2020-22233
TRUCK-LITE.COM | (800) 562-5012
Part No. Truck-LIte LED Strobe Lamp Options
44211Y | 44211R Super 44, LED Strobe, 42 Diode, Yellow | Red, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V
44212Y | 44212R Super 44, LED Strobe, 42 Diode, Yellow | Red, Metalized, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V
44213Y | 44213R Super 44, LED Strobe, 42 Diode, Yellow | Red, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V, Flange
44214Y | 44214R Super 44, LED Strobe, 42 Diode, Yellow | Red, Metalized, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V, Flange
60360Y | 60360R Super 60, LED Strobe, 36 Diode, Yellow | Red, Class II, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V
60362Y | 60362R Super 60, LED Strobe, 36 Diode, Yellow | Red, Class II, Metalized, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V
60364Y | 60364R Super 60, LED Strobe, 36 Diode, Yellow | Red, Class II, Metalized, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V, Flange
60366Y | 60366R Super 60, LED Strobe, 36 Diode, Yellow | Red, Class II, Fit N’ Forget SS, 12V, Flange
Part No. Truck-Lite Pigtail/Adapter Options
83516 PL-3 Jumper w/ .180 Receptacle
83517 Male Pin Jumper w/ .180 Receptacle
83518 Fit N’ Forget Jumper w/ .180 Receptacle
Part No. Truck-Lite Harnessing Options
89324 0300 88 Series, 3-Conductor, Red/White/Black, 14AWG, .180 Bullet w/ 3-Position Sure Seal, 300 in.
52312 0300 88 Series, 3-Conductor, Red/White/Black, 14AWG, #10 Eye Ring w/ 3-Position Sure Seal, 300 in.
Part No. Truck-Lite Mounting Options
40700 4” Round Grommet
60700 2”x6” Grommet
44705 4” Round Stainless Steel Flange Cover
60718 2”x6” Stainless Steel Flange Cover
Part No. Truck-Lite Mounting Options (continued)
40730 Model 44 Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket
60731 Model 60 Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket
Strobe Lights/Accessories
Brake-Activated Pulsating Lights
Lamps with a metalized reflector offer more intense, focused light while non-metalized versions offer a wider viewing angle.
PL-3 Male-Pin Fit ‘N Forget
44211Y | R
60360Y | R
60364Y | R
60362Y | R
60366Y | R
44212Y | R 44213Y | R 44214Y | R
40700
44705
60700
60718
60731
40730
3.0” 3.0”
6.0” 4.0”
11.0” 11.0”
10.25”
TRUCK-LITE.COM | (800) 562-5012 Questions? Contact your dedicated Truck-Lite
representative or Truck-Lite customer serivce.
10.25”